  1
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
 SOIL: Standard Triaxial Cells
VJT0449VJT0475
VJT0549
VJ Tech’s range of triaxial cells are precision made specifically for soil
testing laboratories. Triaxial cells are available various sizes to suit
a range of specimen sizes with Base Pedstals and Top Caps to suit a

Selection of Accessories
Triaxial Cell Accessories
  Ordering Information
  Ordering Information (continued)
VJT Product No. VJT0549 VJT0475
Base Disc VJT0562 VJT0441
Porous Disc VJT0563 VJT0443
Membranes VJT0564 VJT0413
‘O’ Rings VJT0565 VJT0416
‘O’ Ring Tool VJT0567-S VJT0416T-S
Membrane Stretcher VJT0566 VJT0422
2 Part Split Mould VJT0569 VJT0444
2/3 Part Split Former VJT0568 VJT0445
Filter Drain VJT0570 VJT0430
Cell	Size 50	mm 75	mm
Sample	Size 50	mm 2.8	inch
Cell	Size 75	mm 105	mm
Sample	Size 70	mm 100	mm
Base Disc VJT0407 VJT0408
Porous Disc VJT0410 VJT0411
Membranes VJT0413 VJT0415
‘O’ Rings VJT0416 VJT0417
‘O’ Ring Tool VJT0416T-S VJT0417T-S
Membrane Stretcher VJT0422 VJT0423
2 Part Split Mould VJT0425 VJT0426
2/3 Part Split Former VJT0428 VJT0429
Filter Drain VJT0430 VJT0431
VJT Product No. VJT0450 VJT0449
Cell	Size 150	mm 300	mm
Sample	Size 150	mm 300	mm
Base Disc VJT0453
Porous Disc VJT0454 VJT0454B
Membranes VJT0455 VJT0449-M
‘O’ Rings VJT0587 VJT0449-OR
‘O’ Ring Tool VJT0456T-S VJT0449-300-OT
Membrane Stretcher VJT0457
2 Part Split Mould VJT0458
2/3 Part Split Former VJT0459 VJT0449-SF
Filter Drain VJT0460
Cell	Size 50	mm 50	mm
Sample	Size 35	mm 38	mm
Base Disc VJT0584 VJT0552
Porous Disc VJT0585 VJT0553
Membranes VJT0586 VJT0554
‘O’ Rings VJT0587 VJT0555
‘O’ Ring Tool VJT0578-S VJT0555T-S
Membrane Stretcher VJT0577 VJT0556
2 Part Split Mould VJT0589 VJT0557
2/3 Part Split Former VJT0588 VJT0558
Filter Drain VJT0590 VJT0559
VJT Product No. VJT0549 VJT0549
VJT Product No. VJT0475 VJT0400
  Ordering Information (continued)
  Ordering Information (continued)